
LINEUP

Date: 07.10.2012.

HS Rīga I
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Bantersons Olivers 17.09.2003.
D Gulaks Ņikita 02.10.2003.
D Larionovs Maksims 15.12.2003.
D Lāma Jānis 15.10.2003.
D Janičenko Gusts 13.07.2004.
D Klemka Dāvis Sebastians 29.04.2004.
D Virsnītis Reinis 04.02.2003.
F Klemka Patriks Silvestrs 10.03.2003.
F Ulmanis Rinalds 16.08.2003.
F Priede Ņikita 28.09.2003.
F Kolotvin Vladislav 20.05.2003.
F Semjonovs Ņikita 11.05.2003.
F Galējs Patriks 15.12.2004.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 16.10.2025. 11:38:03

Signature:

Signed by:


